Full Agency: 110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH

STATE OF IDAHO

VACANT POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Approp Unit Code: JBAA
Approp Unit Description

Fund Code

Fund Description Position

Position Description

Pay Rate

Supreme Court

110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count
Approp Unit Code: JBAC

10000

34430

Fund Code

General Fund 197
119
128
20908
21421
120
20910
493
21428
331
373
ARPA SLFRF 285
12

Fund Description Position

COURT OP SPEC I,IL,SR. PRIN
HUMAN RESOURCE SPECIALIST
BUSINESS ANALYST
IT Platforms & Solutions Administrator
Temporary SC Law Clerk
Education Coordinator
IT Cloud Architect
Deputy Legal Counsel
HR Policy Writer (Temp/PT)

IT SERVICE DESK TECHNICIAN
IT Platforms & Solutions Manager
FIELD SERVICE TECHNICIAN

Position Description

$56,131.00
$0.00
$70,553.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$83,232.00
$55,041.00

Pay Rate

Approp Unit Description

District Courts

10000

General Fund 147
176
140
137
156
180
179
165
173
185

20912
177
174
175

COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
FIELD SERVICE TECHNICIAN
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER
COURT REPORTER

$28.17
$0.00
$31.16
$31.16
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$34.02
$33.33
$0.00
$49,520.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count 14

Approp Unit Code: JBAD

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Magistrates Division 10000 General Fund 449 MAGISTRATE JUDGE $147,508.00
416 MAGISTRATE JUDGE $0.00
34000 Drug Court,Mental Health Court and Family Court Servics Fund 498 STATEWIDE ACCESS JUSTICE MGR $85,146.00
201 CRT PRGRM/SRVCS ADMINISTRATOR $0.00
q

110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count

Approp Unit Code: JBAF

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Court Of Appeals 10000 General Fund 21422 Temporary COA Law Clerk $0.00
369 LAW CLERK $0.00
2

110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count

Approp Unit Code: JBAG
Position Position Description Pay Rate

GAL GRANT SPECIALIST $26.09

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description
Guardian Ad Litem 10000 General Fund 301
110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count




	Main Page_1
	Main Page_2
	Main Page_3
	Main Page_4
	Main Page_5
	Main Page_6
	Main Page_7
	Main Page_8
	Main Page_9
	Main Page_10
	Main Page_11
	Main Page_12
	Main Page_13
	Main Page_14
	Main Page_15
	Main Page_16
	Main Page_17
	Main Page_18
	Main Page_19
	Main Page_20
	Main Page_21
	Main Page_22
	Main Page_23
	Main Page_24
	Main Page_25
	Main Page_26
	Main Page_27
	Main Page_28
	Main Page_29
	Main Page_30
	Main Page_31
	Main Page_32
	Main Page_33
	Main Page_34
	Main Page_35
	Main Page_36
	Main Page_37
	Main Page_38
	Main Page_39
	Main Page_40
	Main Page_41
	Main Page_42
	Main Page_43
	Main Page_44
	Main Page_45
	Main Page_46
	Main Page_47
	Main Page_48
	Main Page_49
	Main Page_50
	Main Page_51
	Main Page_52
	Main Page_53
	Main Page_54
	Main Page_55
	Main Page_56
	Main Page_57
	Main Page_58
	Main Page_59
	Main Page_60
	Main Page_61
	Main Page_62
	Main Page_63
	Main Page_64
	Main Page_65
	Main Page_66
	Main Page_67
	Main Page_68
	Main Page_69
	Main Page_70
	Main Page_71
	Main Page_72
	Main Page_73
	Main Page_74
	Main Page_75
	Main Page_76
	Main Page_77
	Main Page_78
	Main Page_79



