STATE OF IDAHO VACANT POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH

Approp Unit Code: JBAA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Supreme Court	10000	General Fund	197	COURT OP SPEC I,II,SR. PRIN	\$56,131.00
			119	HUMAN RESOURCE SPECIALIST	\$0.00
			128	BUSINESS ANALYST	\$70,553.00
			20908	IT Platforms & Solutions Administrator	\$0.00
			21421	Temporary SC Law Clerk	\$0.00
			120	Education Coordinator	\$0.00
			20910	IT Cloud Architect	\$0.00
			493	Deputy Legal Counsel	\$0.00
			21428	HR Policy Writer (Temp/PT)	\$0.00
			331	IT SERVICE DESK TECHNICIAN	\$0.00
			373	IT Platforms & Solutions Manager	\$83,232.00
	34430	ARPA SLFRF	285	FIELD SERVICE TECHNICIAN	\$55,041.00
110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Coun	t		12		

Approp Unit Code: JBAC

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
District Courts	10000	General Fund	147	COURT REPORTER	\$28.17
			176	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00
			140	COURT REPORTER	\$31.16
			137	COURT REPORTER	\$31.16
			156	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00
			180	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00
			179	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00
			165	COURT REPORTER	\$34.02
		173	COURT REPORTER	\$33.33	
			185	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00
			20912	FIELD SERVICE TECHNICIAN	\$49,520.00
			177	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00
			174	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00
			175	COURT REPORTER	\$0.00

Approp Unit Code: JBAD						
Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate	
Magistrates Division	10000	General Fund	449	MAGISTRATE JUDGE	\$147,508.00	
			416	MAGISTRATE JUDGE	\$0.00	
	34000	Drug Court,Mental Health Court and Family Court Servics Fund	498	STATEWIDE ACCESS JUSTICE MGR	\$85,146.00	
			201	CRT PRGRM/SRVCS ADMINISTRATOR	\$0.00	
110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count			4			

14

Approp Unit Code: JBAF

110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Court Of Appeals	10000	General Fund	21422	Temporary COA Law Clerk	\$0.00
			369	LAW CLERK	\$0.00
110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count		2			

Approp Unit Code: JBAG

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Guardian Ad Litem	10000	General Fund	301	GAL GRANT SPECIALIST	\$26.09
110 - JUDICIAL BRANCH - Count		1			